
Pos 

SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

STK600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

3 
83 
81 
9 

47 
13 
66 

131 
2 

18 
8 

41 
6 

101 
27 

90 
119 
39 
15 
59 
65 
7 

111 
14 
31 

515 
26 

40 

Name 

Igor KALAB 
Michal CHALUPA 
David LATR 
Josef PONCIK 
Imre OLDAL 
Pavol GRMAN 
Premyslaw KRAJEWSKI 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Tomas SODOMKA 
Petr SODOMKA 
Marcin SIKORA 
Juraj VARGA 

Piotr SUROWIEC 
Szymon STRANKOWSKI 

Adrian GYUTAI 
Janos CHROBAK 
Attila MAGDA 
Martin DURDIK 
Ferenc KURUCZ 
Robert BUCSI 
Viktoria KIS 
Gergo CSANYI 
Ronald CSOKA 
Pavel MOJZITA 
Martin JANEGA 
Lukas KVACEK 

Alen GYORFI 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 

POL 
POL 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

HUN 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 

PZM 
PZM 

MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

MAMS 

Make 

Triumph 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR600RR 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
YAMAHA R6 
Yamaha r6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 
Triumph Daytona 675R 
Yamaha R6 
yamaha r6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha R6 
TRYUMPH Daytona 675 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
yamaha yzf 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR pc 40 

Yamaha r6 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 

STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 

STK600 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

2 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

3 

Total Tm 

17:29.319 
17:32.370 
17:32.426 
18:26.296 
18:27.437 
18:32.361 
18:34.060 
18:40.077 
18:44.430 
18:48.800 
18:50.981 
17:32.455 
17:47.156 

3:55.289 

17:40.295 
17:51.154 
17:52.443 
18:10.585 
18:27.161 
18:33.338 
18:35.081 
18:45.654 
18:53.818 
17:47.144 
18:36.285 
19:10.580 

4:32.201 

Diff 

3.051 
3.107 

56.977 
58.118 

1:03.042 
1:04.741 
1:10.758 
1:15.111 
1:19.481 
1:21.662 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

10.859 
12.148 
30.290 
46.866 
53.043 
54.786 

1:05.359 
1:13.523 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:26.643 
1:26.866 
1:26.923 
1:30.528 
1:30.922 
1:31.140 
1:31.408 
1:31.741 
1:31.490 
1:32.199 
1:32.748 
1:33.778 
1:34.900 

2:01.278 

1:27.288 
1:28.263 
1:28.341 
1:29.886 
1:30.919 
1:31.486 
1:31.278 
1:32.138 
1:32.803 
1:35.204 
1:40.107 
1:42.301 

1:29.024 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.051 

Avg. Speed 
153,851 

Best Lap Tm 
1:26.643 

Best Speed 
155,272 

Best Lap by 
3 - Igor KALAB 

Printed: 13. 4. 2014 15:35:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC 
SST600 / SSP 
SST, SSP 600 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:29:53 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
13. 4. 2014 14:15 


